WINE LIST

Buna no Goxanam | Wine by glasses

Mareas Macabeo /white/ Spain
Pinot Grigio Casa Sant Orsola /white/ Italy
Finca La Colonia /white/ Argentina
Mareas Tempranillo /red/ Spain
Mareas Tempranillo Merlot Gamacha /red/ Spain
Edicion Limitada Tempranillo /red/ Spain

2017
2020
2020
2016
2016
2016

Buna B maneuskux 6yrsuikax / Half bottles (1/2, 375ml)

Taittinger, Brut Reserve /champagne/ France
Bodegas Chandon, Brut Rose /sparkling/ Argentina
Ca Maiol, "Prestige", Lugana DOP /white/ Ttaly
Puiatti, Sauvignon, Friuli DOP /white/ Ttaly
"Nivole" Moscato d'Asti DOCG /white/ Ttaly
"Le Bordeaux de Citran" Blanc, Bordeaux AOC /white/ France
Chablis "Grand Regnard" AOC [white/ France
"Whispering Angel" Rose AOC /rose/ France
Paul Sapin, "La Maridelle" Rose Dry /rose/ France
Taittinger Prestige Rose Brut /rose/ France
Cune Crianza Rioja DOC /red/ Spain
Bel Colle, Barbaresco DOCG /red/ Italy

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG /fred/ Italy

2018
2018
2017
2016
2020
2018
2020
2020
2018
2018
2017
2014
2015

0,15ml
0,15ml
0,15ml
0,15ml
0,15ml
0,15ml

0,375ml
0,187ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml
0,375ml

550
590
840
550
550
825

7600

650
3500
3800
3500
2500
5450
2900
3500
4700
1500
2600
3900



Beaoe suno / White wine

"Finca La Colonia" Torrontes

Pazo Senorans Albarino DO

Amadis de Gaula, "Requiebro" Seleccion Blanco
Mareas Macabeo

Pinot Grigio Casa Sant “Orsola

Ca Maiol, "Prestige”, Lugana DOP

"Radici" Fiano di Avellino DOCG

"Bramito" Chardonnay, Umbria IGT

Toros Franco, Friulano, Collioc DOC

"Cervaro della Sala", Umbria [GT

Domaine de la Vinconniere, Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur
Lie

Hugel, "Gentil" AOC

Coteaux Varois en Provence AOC

Vignerons de Caractere, "Collection du Rhone"
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC

Les Couversets Cotes du Rhone

La Chablisienne, Chablis 1-er Cru "Cote de Lechet" AOC
Chablis "Grand Regnard" AOC

Sancerre "Comte Lafond" AOC Blanc

Petit Chablis Regnard AOC

Benedicte & Stephane Tissot, "Patchwork" Chardonnay,
Arbois AOC

De Ladoucette Baron de L Pouilly-Fume AOC
Puligny-Montrachet Premier Cru Les Folatieres
Batard-M ontrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Paul Pernot &
Fils

Bienvenue Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru, Domaine Paul
Pemot & Fils

Luis Felipe Edwards, "360°" Roussanne-Marsanne

La Cave Chenin Blanc

Pa Road Sauvignon blanc

Argentina
Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Ttaly
Ttaly
Italy
Italy
France

France
France
France

France
France
France
France
France
France

France
France

France
France
Chile

South Africa
New Zealand

Pozoroe suso / Rose Wine

Rocca di Montemassi, "Syrosa", Maremma Toscana DOC
"M de Minuty" Rose, Cotes de Provence AOC

Ttaly

France

2020
2017
2006
2017
2020
2018
2018
2019
2016
2019
2018

2018
2018
2015

2018
2017
2019
2018
2019
2018

2018
2018
2012

2014

2017

2015
2021

2018
2020

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml

0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml

4200
4800
7350
2750
2950
3500
3350
3500
5500
7800
8500

5350
5200
3200

10500
10800
9900
17000
8900
6100

11200
23000
29000

25000

4500

2750
3500

4100
4650



Kpacuoe suno / Red Wine

Mareas Tempranillo

Mareas Tempranillo Merlot Gamacha

Edicion Limitada Tempranillo

NUR

Petit NUR

Bodegas Ohalo, Obalo Roble, Rioja DO

Bodegas Obalo, Obalo Crianza, Rigja DOCa
Venta La Ossa Syrah

Amadis de Gaula, "Requiebro” Seleccion Tinto, Tierra de
Castilla IGP

"Poggio Ai Santi" Merlot Dry, Puglia IGP

Agata Nera Nero d'Avola

Fazi Battaglia, "Ekeos" Rosso Conero DOC
Cantine San Giorgio, "Tiranno" Malvasia Nera, Salento
IGP

Corte Giara, ValpolicellaDOC

"Camerlano”, Marche Rosso IGT

Ca' de' Rocchi, Valpolicella DOP

Librandi, "Gravello”, Val di Neto Rosso IGT
"Benuara", Sicilia DOC

San Polo, Rosso di Montalcino DOC

Petra Potenti Toscana IGT

Argentiera, "Poggio a Ginepri" Rosso

Tinazzi, "Uomo", Veneto IGP

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

Vignerons de Caractere, "Collection du Rhone" Rouge,
Cotes du Rhone AOC

Chateau Jean de Gue

Y alumba Organic Shiraz

Moric, Blaufrankisch Burgenland

Renacer, "Milamore"

Pampas del Sur, "Gran Pampas" Malbec
"Herdade da Pimenta" Grande Escolha

Oleg Repin, "Listva" Cabernet Sauvignon

"Two Vines" Shiraz

"Bodegones del Sur" Tannat

Luis Felipe Edwards, "Gran Reserva" Carmenere

Luis Felipe Edwards, "Gran Reserva" Cabemet Sauvignon

Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Italy
Italy
Ttaly
Italy

Italy
Italy
Ttaly
Ttaly
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy

France

France
Australia
Austria
Argentina
Argentina
Portugal
Russia
UsA
Uruguay
Chili
Chili

2016
2016
2016
2015
2017
2015
2015
2016
2007

2015
2013
2012
2018

2020
2012
2019
2015
2017
2016
2016
2019
2016
2016
2018

2011
2018
2016
2017
2018
2014
2018
2015
2018
2019
2019

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml
0,750ml

2750
2750
4125
4255
4125
3350
3700
5600
6000

4500
4800
5900
4600

3300
3900
3800
3800
4200
8800
8700
4200
7800
9500
3900

3500
5600
5600
6400
5650
6300
9800
10000
6000
3990
3400



Luis Felipe Edwards, "LFE 900" Single Vineyard, Chili 2014 0,750ml

Colchagua Valley DO

Cono Sur, "20 Barrels" Pinot Noir Chili 2018 0,750ml
"La Cave" Pinotage, Western Cape WO South Africa 2018 0,750ml]

Mrpucroe suno / Sparkling Wine
Cygnus Sador Brut Nature Organic Reserva Spain 2019 0,750ml
Cygnus Giennah Brut Rose Organic Spain 2019 0,750ml
Casa Plata Brut White Spain 2020 0,750ml
Casa Plata Brut Rose Spain 2020 0,750ml
Aymar Ice Extra Dry Spain 2019 0,750ml
Reserva Familia Brut Nature Blanc De Noirs 1+1=3 Spain 2019 0,750ml
Prosecco Millesimato "L.OVO" Ttaly 2021 0,750ml
Prosecco Spumante Fiorino d’Oro Italy 2021 0,750ml
Prosecco Superiore Italy 2021 0,750ml
Prosecco "Liberty" Italy 2020 0,750ml
Fiorino d’Oro Brut Ttaly 2021 0,750ml
Valvasore Prosecco DOC Brut Millesimato Italy 2021 0,750ml
Casa Farive Prosecco Frizzante Treviso DOC Italy 2021 0,750ml
AGpay-Tropco Russia 2016 0,750ml
"Grande Cuvee 1531" de Aimery, Cremant de Limoux Blanc France 2018 0,750ml
Ilamnanckoe / Champagne
Moet & Chandon, "Nectar Imperial" France 2017 0,750ml
Laurent-Perrier, "La Cuvee" Brut France 2016 0,750ml
Marnymer / Magnums (x2 / 1500ml)
Ruinart Brut Champagne /Champagne/ France 2016 1500ml
Oleg Repin, "Listva" Cabernet Sauvignon /red wine/ Russia 2018 1500ml
Jeceptroe suno / Dessert Wine

Tinazzi, "Uomo", Veneto IGP Ttaly 2016 0,750ml

Beszankoronnnoe urpucroe suno / Sparkling Wine alcohol-free

ROOIBERG WY NMAKERY, "ALCOHOL FREE" Africa 2020 0,750ml

3500

5900
4500

3055
3055
2750
2750
3255
3555
3750
2870
4450
6190
2200
2850
4500
4000
5950

13500
32500

25000
12500

7800

3990



